Martino Sectional XC Meet

Race Date
October 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 11:36.5
1 618 Kurt Kreis 8 1 1 11:14.2 11:14.2 0:00.0
2 622 Nolan Sams 8 2 3 11:18.1 22:32.3 0:03.8
3 619 Connor Lebeau 8 5 8 11:35.1 34:07.4 0:20.9
4 623 Devin Smith 8 12 20 11:56.4 46:03.8 0:42.1
5 620 Ben McLaughlin 7 15 35 11:58.9 58:02.8 0:44.6
6 615 Braden Hoff 6 (18) (53) 12:13.2 1:10:16.0 0:59.0
7 616 Ethan Hoff 8 (24) (77) 12:21.2 1.22:37.3 1.07.0
Team - Flossmoor Parker Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 11:57.6
1 472 Moises Contreras 8 7 7 11:45.9 11:45.9 0:00.0
2 474  John Hockenberry 7 10 17 11:55.2 23:41.2 0:09.2
3 476 John Lampley 8 13 30 11:57.6 35:38.8 0:11.6
4 478 Bennett Reich 8 14 44 11:57.7 47:36.6 0:11.8
5 477 Joshua Moore 8 17 61 12:11.7 59:48.3 0:25.8
6 480 Gus Zillman 6 (22) (83) 12:18.8  1:12:07.2 0:32.8
7 475 Dane Ivancevic 8 27) (110) 12:27.7 1.24:34.9 0:41.7
Team - Bourbonnais UGC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 12:06.8
1 436 Isaiah Davis 8 3 3 11:22.5 11:22.5 0:00.0
2 437 Ebenezer Gideon 7 16 19 12:.07.2 23:29.7 0:44.7
3 439 Jeremiah Lanum 7 19 38 12:14.2 35:44.0 0:51.7
4 442 Ethan Piper 6 25 63 12:22.7 48:06.8 1:00.2
5 438 Kash Goranson 6 26 89 12:27.6  1:00:34.4 1:05.0
6 443 Kyler Pralle 8 (28) (117) 12:33.1  1:13:07.5 1:10.6
7 444  Ayden Steelman 8 (30) (147) 12:53.5 1:26:01.1 1:31.0
Team - New Lenox Liberty Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 12:12.2
1 595 EliBach 7 8 8 11:48.2 11:48.2 0:00.0
2 602 Colin Vetor 8 11 19 11:56.3 23:44.5 0:08.0
3 601 Ryan Stiglic 6 20 39 12:18.3 36:02.9 0:30.0
4 596 Anthony Elstner 8 21 60 12:18.7 48:21.6 0:30.4
5 603 Jack Wojcik 8 29 89 12:39.7 1.01:01.3 0:51.4
6 599 Ryan Seddon 7 (32) (120) 12:56.3  1:13:57.7 1:08.1
7 597 Dane Hagen 8 (35) (155) 13:16.7 1:27:14.4 1:28.4
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Race Date

October 06, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Frankfort Summit Hill

Team Score (places):129

511
517
514
510
513
518
512
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Gerry Cushing
Jack Roberts
Ryan Kordas
Chester Bumaa
Miguel Garcia
Michael Sales
Sean Cushing

Martino Sectional XC Meet
Final Team Results

Team - Frankfort Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):161

493
494
496
499
498
492
491

No o~ wDN PR

Justin Faleczyk
Sean Hanrahan
Ethan Nagy
Dylan Robinson
Daniel O'Connor
Jackson Burda
Kyle Arnold

Team - Homewood Hart
Team Score (places):215

528
530
531
532
535
534
529
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Team - Lansing Memorial

Ryan Castady
Owen Eaheart
Richard Hamm
Jack Keigher
Timothy Van Etten
Luke Romans

Leo D Astici

Team Score (places):269

557
552
551
553
554
555
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Julliano Sebastian
Joshua Breitenreiter
Ryan Avenatti
Michael Chancey
Rodrigo Cortez
Gavin Cottrill

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
8 4 4
8 6 10
7 37 47
8 38 85
8 44 129
8 (49) (178)
6 (53) (231)
8 9 9
6 32 41
6 39 80
6 40 120
7 41 161
7 (43) (204)
7 (57) (261)
6 34 34
6 36 70
7 46 116
7 48 164
7 51 215
7 (56) (271)
7 (59) (330)
8 23 23
8 50 73
8 63 136
8 65 201
6 68 269
8 (74) (343)

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:47.7

11:30.4
11:43.8
13:28.5
13:29.2
13:46.5
14:04.3
14:29.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:08.0

11:52.7
13:03.2
13:31.3
13:35.1
13:37.7
13:44.5
14:52.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:45.3

13:15.5
13:19.3
13:52.8
13:58.6
14:20.4
14:42.2
15:06.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:43.2

12:21.2
14:07.8
15:32.2
15:41.7
15:53.3
17:25.2

11:30.4 0:00.0
23:14.3 0:134
36:42.8 1.58.0
50:12.1 1:58.8
1:03:58.6 2:16.0
1:18:02.9 2:33.8
1:.32:32.4 2:58.9

11:52.7 0:00.0
24:56.0 1:10.5
38:27.3 1:38.5
52:02.5 1:42.4
1:05:40.3 1:45.0
1:19:24.8 1:51.7
1:34:17.1 2:59.4

13:15.5 0:00.0
26:34.8 0:03.8
40:27.7 0:37.3
54:26.4 0:43.1
1:08:46.8 1:04.9
1:23:29.1 1:26.7
1:38:35.9 1:51.3

12:21.2 0:00.0
26:29.1 1:46.5
42:01.3 3:10.9
57:43.1 3:20.5
1:13:36.4 3:32.0
1:.31:01.6 5:03.9
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Cumulative

Time
Time

Bib No

Name

Team - University Park Crete Monee
Team Score (places):274

635
633
638
630
632
637
634
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Jaiquan Lloyd
Arie Hofman
Nick Olthoff
Edward Clark
Ben Deushe
Mateo Morales
Marcus Kennedy

Team - Chicago Heights Washington
Team Score (places):285

460
456
459
454
455
458
457

No o~ wDN PR

Juan Tavares
Antonio Gutierrez
Benton Pigatti
Louis Ayala

Luis Garcia
Edrick Pelayo
Kayvon Holder

Team - Kankakee JHS
Team Score (places):295

545
539
543
540
542
541
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Team - Markham Prairie-Hills

Sam Yohnka
Zach Boudreau
Phillip Walls
Wyatt Matthews
Alec Toronjo
Aiden Singleton

Team Score (places):372

571
568
567
573
570
569
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Tayshaun Tucker
Christian Garcia
Ronnie Campbell
Jacob Young
Xavier Scott
Daniel Lucas

Back

Average Time: 14:39.5

13:53.6
28:27.2
43:04.5
58:11.0
1:13:17.9
1:28:40.2
1:45:16.5

0:00.0
0:39.8
0:43.7
1:12.7
1:13.2
1:28.6
2:42.6

Average Time: 15:03.6

13:08.7
27:34.1
43:14.4
58:59.7
1:15:17.9
1:32:55.2
1:51:27.0

0:00.0
1:16.6
2:31.5
2:36.5
3:09.5
4:28.5
5:23.0

Average Time: 15:11.9

13:39.9
27:27.8
43:19.6
59:20.9
1:15:59.8
1:32:41.7

0:00.0
0:07.9
2:11.7
2:21.3
2:58.9
3:01.9

Average Time: 18:16.9

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position- 9
6 47 47 13:53.6
8 54 101 14:33.5
6 55 156 14:37.3
8 58 214 15:06.4
7 60 274 15:06.9
6 (62) (336) 15:22.3
8 (71) (407) 16:36.3

Finish Position - 10
8 33 33 13:08.7
6 52 85 14:25.3
6 64 149 15:40.2
6 66 215 15:45.2
6 70 285 16:18.2
7 (76) (361) 17:37.2
7 (78) (439) 18:31.7

Finish Position - 11
8 42 42 13:39.9
8 45 87 13:47.8
7 67 154 15:51.7
7 69 223 16:01.3
8 72 295 16:38.8
5 (73) (368) 16:41.9

Finish Position - 12
7 61 61 15:22.3
6 75 136 17:29.1
6 77 213 17:55.5
6 79 292 20:18.1
6 80 372 20:19.3
6 (81) (453) 20:47.9

15:22.3
32:51.4
50:47.0
1:11:05.1
1:31:24.5
1:52:12.5

0:00.0
2:06.7
2:33.2
4:55.8
4:57.0
5:25.6

10/06/2018 01:24:57



Race Date Martino Sectional XC Meet

October 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Matteson Colin Powell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 582 Haroldn Hunley 8 Less Than 5 12:56.3 12:56.3 0:00.0
2 581 Malachi Baines 8 Less Than 5 15:17.1 28:13.5 2:20.7
3 585 Derrick Strong 7 Less Than 5 15:51.2 44.04.7 2:54.8
4 583 Josiah Irvin 7 Less Than 5 16:12.9 1:00:17.7 3:16.5
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